Princess Margaret Secondary
2024-2025 School Fee Schedule

May 2024

School Fees and Optional Enhancements to Programs
Basic Student Fee: Student Activity Fee
Optional Enhancements and Extracurricular Activities:

Athletics: Fall Grade 8 — Junior Volleyball
Senior Volleyball
Cross Country
Soccer (Boys)
Athletics: Winter Grade 8 Basketball
Junior Basketball
Wrestling (plus $20. For each additional competition)
Senior Basketball
Athletics: Spring Badminton
Ball Hockey
Cricket
Flag Football
Soccer (Girls)
Track & Field
Ultimate Frisbee
Kabaddi

Graduation Ceremony Grad Fee (see appendix)
Yearbook Cost varies depends on the quantity ordered

Workbooks (/oaned to students and offered for sale to students at cost)
Accounting 11/12
Math Pre-Calculus 11/12
Rec Leadership 10
no charge, unless overnight field trips scheduled, then:

Textiles
Woodwork
Metalwork

**No extra fees. If teacher purchases special supplies based on student

request, it will then go through school account.

$20

$50
$100
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$50
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$30
$26

Up to $175
**See Below

**See Below
**See Below

Other: Band Program — no cost to students, except to some students who

want to rent instruments from the school.




